*Wolnzach-Fahren 26.-28.8.2011

Oberbayerische Meisterschaft Einspaner Pony

aus 10 Komb. Prufung Pony- Einspanner KI.M (Prfg. 7,8,9)

Platz  KNr. Pferd

1 70 0008 Attila 538

2 71 0077 Olymp 48
3 66 0009 Bonito 384
4 16 0001 Aina 3

Ri.b. Dressur: Johann Ra3hofer

Fahrer

Wagner,Christina
GER/Pffrd. Leitzachtal e.V.Sitz Hundham

Rachner,Susanne
GER/Pffrd. Neuburg a.d.Donau e.V.

Schwendinger,Petra
GER/LRFV Firstenfeldbruck e.V.

Hahn,Petra
GER/LRFV Firstenfeldbruck e.V.

Ri.b. Gelande: Katharina Ruhland

Dressur

46.40

56

70.40

68.80

Gelande

35.840

27.390

31.900

63.770

Hindernis Summe
6 88.24
9 92.39
3 105.30
16.50 149.07

Ri.Hindernis: Friedrich Froch



